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Wettkampf-Nr. 5

100m Freistil Frauen

Jahrgang 2007

Helene Sachs

Jenny Kunz

Luise Neudel

Lotte Pauline Zingler
Hannah Polzin
Leonie Henze
Charlott Meinel

Nicht am Start
Luise Buchecker
Victoria Horn

Jahrgang 2006

Laura Hofmann

Nelia Will

Nicola Grebe

Laila Demmler
Josephine-Maxima Schmidt
Maya Rebentisch

Annelie Gerlich

Disqualifikation
Mara Seidel

Noubhwne

Nouhwne

Die Schwimmerin startete vor dem Startsignal.

Jahrgang 2005

1. Antonia Karow

2. Paula Friebel

3. Lisa Marie Berentzik
4. Susanna Prochaska
5. Levke Vorberger

6. Saskia Zarbock

7. Selina Porstendorfer
8. Gina Salevsky

9. Aimée Schuhknecht
10. Maria Sorge

11. Nathalie Rilke

12. Fabienne Jahn

13. Nelly Wackes

14. Leann Junghanl

15. Charline Friebel

16. Anna-Lena Korner
17. Zoe Pogodalla

Nicht am Start
Emma Zimmer

Florentine Hempel
Emma Seidel

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005

SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau von 1904
SVV Plauen

SV 1990 Zschopau
SV 1919 Grimma
SSV Leutzsch

SSV Leutzsch

SSV Leutzsch
Hainsberger SV

SSV Freiberg

SVV Plauen

SSV Freiberg

SV 07 Annaberg

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Zwickau von 1904
SV Vogtland Plauen

SVV Plauen

SV Weixdorf

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Leutzsch

ATSV Freiberg

MSV Bautzen 04

SV Weixdorf

SV Weixdorf

SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 1990 Zschopau

SV 07 Annaberg

SV 07 Annaberg

ESV Lok Zwickau

SV 07 Annaberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Riesa

SV Zwickau von 1904

ESV Lok Zwickau
SV Zwickau von 1904
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge

01:35,44
01:35,83
01:35,99
01:38,44
01:46,41
01:59,76
02:10,16

01:22,05
01:23,25
01:26,85
01:29,35
01:31,69
01:38,07
01:40,14

11:22

01:11,12
01:14,10
01:14,21
01:14,29
01:14,98
01:18,75
01:19,48
01:19,72
01:23,98
01:23,99
01:37,27
01:38,35
01:38,94
01:40,80
01:41,48
01:47,97
01:58,58

152
150
150
139
110

77

60

240
230
202
186
172
140
132

368
326
324
323
314
271
264
261
224
224
144
139
137
129
127
105

79
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100m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 2004

1. Jasmin Fischeder
2. Lara Seifert

3. Helena Berg

4. Joelle Marie Meyer
4. Miriam Kirschner
6

7

8

9

Helen Frigge
Bente Peuker
Irina Kuzmina
. Nelly Klaus
10. Kora Georgi
11. Mathilde Mann
12. Melanie Kihn
13. Amy Perthel
14. Antonia Stopp
15. Elsa Kollwitz
16. Julia Marlis Mehlhorn
17. Laura Sippel
18. Adela Vankova
19. Erika Schander
20. Greta Fritsche
21. Fabienne GeiBler
22. Xenia Schanze
23. Tine Werner

Nicht am Start
Shenay Karaali
Emily Schnee

Jahrgang 2003

1. Josefine Fischer

2. Johanna Wilde

3. Enny Schmidt

4. Julie Marschner

5. Soraya Schuhknecht
6. Magdalena Heimrath
7. Josephine Nonnig

8. Lena Listner

9. Anselina Peschke
10. Elisa Darleen Piehler
11. Cecile Pfeiffer

12. Annelie Uhlig

13. Loreen Jorg

14. Josefine Husser

15. Sina Alexis Exel

16. Laura Wagner

17. Nina Kaiser

18. Julia Wilsdorf

19. Amelie Elise Gruhn
20. Elena Klein

21. Emily Zeidler

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

SSV Leutzsch

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC DHfK Leipzig

SV Weixdorf

SSV Leutzsch

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1919 Grimma

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
MSV Bautzen 04

ESV Lok Zwickau

SC Plauen 06

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Vogtland Plauen
SV Zwickau von 1904
SV Zwickau von 1904
SV 07 Annaberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
MSV Bautzen 04

SV 1990 Zschopau

SV Zwickau von 1904
SV 1990 Zschopau

SV Vogtland Plauen
SC Chemnitz von 1892

Post SV Leipzig

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1990 Zschopau
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Hainsberger SV

SSV Leutzsch

SV Handwerk Leipzig
SSV Freiberg

SV Zwickau von 1904
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

1.5K Greiz v. 1924

SC DHfK Leipzig

SSV Freiberg

SV Zwickau von 1904
SV Zwickau von 1904
Hainsberger SV

01:06,46
01:07,45
01:08,70
01:10,76
01:10,76
01:11,46
01:14,18
01:16,97
01:18,18
01:21,56
01:25,68
01:26,02
01:28,27
01:29,80
01:30,17
01:30,97
01:31,37
01:32,52
01:35,75
01:35,87
01:37,29
01:40,59
01:44,99

01:07,18
01:08,04
01:08,32
01:09,51
01:09,94
01:10,50
01:10,86
01:10,91
01:11,99
01:12,93
01:12,97
01:13,24
01:13,61
01:14,19
01:14,22
01:15,16
01:20,40
01:20,46
01:21,26
01:22,41
01:25,59

452
432
409
374
374
363
325
291
277
244
211
208
192
183
181
176
174
167
151
150
144
130
114

437
421
416
395
387
378
373
372
355
342
341
337
332
325
324
312
255
254
247
237
211
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Jahrgang 2003

22. Malia Fréhner

23. Magdalena Czwienczek
24. Sophie Seidel

25. Jenny Kessler

26. Celine Friebel

27. Lucie Parthier

28. Anna Lena Kunz

29. Sophia Mockel

Nicht am Start
Lavinia Blihrdel
Alina Krause

Nina Tutzschky
Leonie Wolf
Josephine Schmidt

Jahrgang 2002

1. Fabienne Zeglin

2. Julia Mader

3. Kathrin Bachmeier
4. Emily Langer

5. Helene KrauB3
6

7

8

9

Viktoria Bogner
Amrei Marius Le Prince
Johanna Luise UBfeller
. Sophie Lindner
10. Lena Rath
11. Angelina Motylenko
12. Laura Oertel
13. Karina Fritzsche
14. Pauline Ihle-Rossol
15. Lauryn Franz
16. Joséphine Neubert
17. Annegret Melle
18. Jessica Frank

Nicht am Start
Melina Kurth
Xenia-Sophie Richter

Jahrgang 2001

1. Aleyna Franke
2. Lisa Marie Komar

3. Felicia Stopp

4. Lilly von der Reith

5.  Anna Wittig

6. Aliena Gerber

7. Lea Ladewig

8. Christina Schéninger
9. Linda Schitze

10. Lusy Eggeling

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

SV 07 Annaberg

1.SK Greiz v. 1924

SV Zwickau von 1904
1.5K Greiz v. 1924

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Zwickau von 1904
SSV Blau - Wei3 Gersdorf
SV Zwickau von 1904

MSV Bautzen 04
Hainsberger SV

SC Chemnitz von 1892
ATSV Freiberg

SV Lok Leipzig-Mitte

SC Plauen 06

SSV Leutzsch

SG Nordoberpfalz

SSV Freiberg
SchwimmPool Chemnitz
SG Nordoberpfalz

SV Handwerk Leipzig

SV 1919 Grimma

SSV Freiberg

SG Nordoberpfalz

SSV Freiberg

1.SK Greiz v. 1924

SV 1990 Zschopau

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Zwickau von 1904
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Plauen 06

ESV Lok Zwickau

ESV Lok Zwickau
SV 07 Annaberg

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Zwickau von 1904
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Zwickau von 1904
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
ESV Lok Zwickau

ESV Lok Zwickau

ESV Lok Zwickau

01:26,70
01:26,83
01:27,18
01:28,29
01:28,57
01:29,92
01:38,04
01:39,87

01:02,51
01:03,60
01:04,62
01:05,30
01:05,73
01:06,79
01:07,48
01:10,06
01:12,00
01:13,13
01:13,76
01:14,97
01:15,17
01:15,92
01:17,37
01:18,54
01:22,73
01:25,59

01:05,89
01:11,96
01:19,44
01:19,74
01:25,22
01:25,39
01:29,44
01:34,07
01:43,38
01:50,23

203
202
200
192
191
182
140
133

543
515
491
476
467
445
431
385
355
339
330
314
312
303
286
273
234
211

463
356
264
261
214
213
185
159
120

99
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Jahrgang 2001

Nicht am Start
Nina Peuker

Jahrgang 2000

1. Lisa Marie Just

2. Sarah Schumann
3. Michelle Taschner
4. Milena Zohke

5. Nicole Schmid
6

7

8

9

Ida Ditscherlein
Saskia Fritzsche
Carina Bonisch
. Maike Hoche

10. Vivienne Massier

11. Melissa Zélch

12. Sara Peetz

13. Anja Schéninger

Nicht am Start
Emilie-Anna Wunderlich
Laura-Jeannine Winkelmann

Jahrgang 1999

1. Sophie Fischer
2. Franziska Fischer
3. Laura Gratz

4. Julia Walter

5. Maria WiBgott

6

. Patricia Kurschat

Jahrgang 1998 und alter
Elisabeth Grosel

Elisabeth Sittner

Theres Mellenthin

Maria Schmutzler

Franka Hilger

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Robine Hohne

A=

2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1997
1998
1998
1998

1997

SSV Freiberg

Chemnitzer PSV
SSV Freiberg

SV 1919 Grimma
1.SK Greiz v. 1924
SVV Plauen

1.SK Greiz v. 1924
Hainsberger SV

SG Nordoberpfalz
MSV Bautzen 04
SV Zwickau von 1904
SG Nordoberpfalz
SV Vogtland Plauen
ESV Lok Zwickau

SV Vogtland Plauen
SC Riesa

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

Einheit Stid Chemnitz
SG Nordoberpfalz

SV Zwickau von 1904
SVV Plauen

SSV Freiberg
Hainsberger SV

SV Zwickau von 1904

SV Zwickau von 1904
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SVV Plauen

01:05,75
01:07,19
01:10,31
01:11,24
01:13,07
01:13,14
01:13,30
01:13,36
01:14,79
01:17,36
01:17,53
01:27,06
01:39,62

01:03,43
01:03,57
01:08,89
01:12,03
01:12,93
01:27,97

01:00,81
01:06,86
01:09,92
01:10,15
01:30,79

466
437
381
367
340
339
337
336
317
286
284
201
134

520
516
405
355
342
194

590
444
388
384
177
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